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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U0756/517
U0756/532
U0756/549
U0756/530
U0756/534
U0756/525

NAME

SEIFU Amina
NAKYANJA Margaret
MBOGGA Wilbroard
NALUMENYA Josephat
KIWOTOKWA Fauzi
NAMUBIRU Sarah

AlYr
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SEX

mZIZI T

AED
ASS
SEP
DVS
AED
BHM

KYANKWANZI

50.4
43.5
36.4
39.7
37.2
37.7

COURSE WEIGHT POINTS

25.9
21.0
184
18.2
177
172

DISTRICT APPLIED

UNDER
KYANKWANZI
KYANKWANZI
KYANKWANZI
KYANKWANZI
KYANKWANZI
KYANKWANZI

UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL



